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List of SOTA 2.0 Co-Leads 

Robin Preston (robin.preston@cms.hhs.gov), Division Director, State and Stakeholder Relations 
Hye Sun Lee (hyesun.lee@cms.hhs.gov), Regional Director, Consortium for Medicaid & 

Children’s Health Insurance Program 

State Regional Office Lead Central Office Lead 

Alabama Alice Hogan 
Alice.Hogan@cms.hhs.gov 

Iris Allen 
Iris.Allen@cms.hhs.gov 

Alaska Maria Garza 
Maria.Garza@cms.hhs.gov  

Jason Berry 
Jason.Berry@cms.hhs.gov 

American Samoa Peter Banks 
Peter.Banks@cms.hhs.gov 

Audrey Cassidy 
Audrey.Cassidy@cms.hhs.gov  

Arizona Brian Zolynas 
Brian.Zolynas@cms.hhs.gov 

Audrey Cassidy 
Audrey.Cassidy@cms.hhs.gov 

Arkansas Stacey Shuman 
Stacey.Shuman@cms.hhs.gov  

Jason Berry 
Jason.Berry@cms.hhs.gov 

California Cheryl Young 
Cheryl.Young@cms.hhs.gov 

Audrey Cassidy 
Audrey.Cassidy@cms.hhs.gov 

Colorado Curtis Volesky 
Curtis.Volesky@cms.hhs.gov  

 
Dorene Holloman   

Dorene.Hollman@cms.hhs.gov  
 

Connecticut Marie DiMartino 
Marie.DiMartino@cms.hhs.gov 

Tanya Pulley 
Tanya.Pulley@cms.hhs.gov  

Delaware Mike Cleary 
Michael.Cleary@cms.hhs.gov 

Ethan Moore 
Ethan.Moore@cms.hhs.gov 

District of 
Columbia 

Alice Robinson-Penn 
Alice.Robinson-Pin@cms.hhs.gov 

Ethan Moore 
Ethan.Moore@cms.hhs.gov 

Florida Cheryl Brimage 
Cheryl.Brimage@cms.hhs.gov 

Iris Allen 
Iris.Allen@cms.hhs.gov 

Georgia Etta Hawkins 
Etta.Hawkins@cms.hhs.gov 

Iris Allen 
Iris.Allen@cms.hhs.gov 

Guam Peter Banks 
Peter.Banks@cms.hhs.gov 

Audrey Cassidy 
Audrey.Cassidy@cms.hhs.gov 

Hawaii Christy Bonstelle 
Christly.Bonstelle@cms.hhs.gov 

Audrey Cassidy 
Audrey.Cassidy@cms.hhs.gov 

 

Idaho Walter Neal 
Walter.Neal@cms.hhs.gov  

Olivia Burnette 
Olivia.Burnette@cms.hhs.gov  
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State Regional Office Lead Central Office Lead 

Illinois Courtenay Savage 
Courtenay.Savage@cms.hhs.gov 

Renee Frandson 
Renee.Frandson@cms.hhs.gov  

Indiana Elizabeth Lewis 
Elizabeth.Lewis@cms.hhs.gov 

Renee Frandson 
Renee.Frandson@cms.hhs.gov  

Iowa Sandra Levels 
Sandra.Levels@cms.hhs.gov 

Dana Roles  
Dana.Roles@cms.hhs.gov  

Kansas 

Richard Overcast 
Richard.Overcast@cms.hhs.gov 

Karen Hatcher 
Karen.Hatcher@cms.hhs.gov 

Dana Roles  
Dana.Roles@cms.hhs.gov 

Kentucky Melanie Benning 
Melanie.Benning@cms.hhs.gov 

Iris Allen 
Iris.Allen@cms.hhs.gov 

Louisiana Cheryl Rupley 
Cheryl.Rupley@cms.hhs.gov  

Jason Berry 
Jason.Berry@cms.hhs.gov 

Maine 
Aimee Campbell-O'Connor 

Aimee.Campbell- 
OConnor@cms.hhs.gov 

Tanya Pulley 
Tanya.Pulley@cms.hhs.gov 

Maryland Andrea Cunningham 
Andrea.Cunningham@cms.hhs.gov 

Ethan Moore 
Ethan.Moore@cms.hhs.gov 

Massachusetts Julie McCarthy 
Julie.McCarthy@cms.hhs.gov 

Tanya Pulley 
Tanya.Pulley@cms.hhs.gov 

Michigan Leslie Campbell 
Leslie.Campbell@cms.hhs.gov 

Renee Frandson 
Renee.Frandson@cms.hhs.gov  

Minnesota Sandra Porter 
Sandra.Porter@cms.hhs.gov 

Renee Frandson 
Renee.Frandson@cms.hhs.gov  

Mississippi Tandra Hodges 
Tandra.Hodges@cms.hhs.gov 

Iris Allen 
Iris.Allen@cms.hhs.gov 

Missouri Deborah Read 
Deborah.Read@cms.hhs.gov 

Dana Roles  
Dana.Roles@cms.hhs.gov 

Montana Cindy Smith 
Cindy.Smith@cms.hhs.gov 

Ethan Moore 
Ethan.Moore@cms.hhs.gov 

N. Mariana 
Islands 

Peter Banks 
Peter.Banks@cms.hhs.gov 

Audrey Cassidy 
Audrey.Cassidy@cms.hhs.gov 

Nebraska Barbara Cotterman 
Barbara.Cotterman@cms.hhs.gov 

Dana Roles  
Dana.Roles@cms.hhs.gov 

Nevada Peter Banks 
Peter.Banks@cms.hhs.gov 

Audrey Cassidy 
Audrey.Cassidy@cms.hhs.gov 
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New Hampshire Joyce Butterworth 
Joyce.Butterworth@cms.hhs.gov 

Tanya Pulley 
Tanya.Pulley@cms.hhs.gov 

New Jersey 
Tara Porcher/Nicole McKnight 

Tara.Porcher@cms.hhs.gov 
Nicole.McKnight@cms.hhs.gov 

Audrey Cassidy 
Audrey.Cassidy@cms.hhs.gov 

New Mexico Ford Blunt 
Ford.Blunt@cms.hhs.gov  

Jason Berry 
Jason.Berry@cms.hhs.gov 

New York 
Maria Varon/Nicole McKnight 

Maria.Varon@cms.hhs.gov 
Nicole.McKnight@cms.hhs.gov 

Audrey Cassidy 
Audrey.Cassidy@cms.hhs.gov 

North Carolina Elaine Elmore 
Elaine.Elmore@cms.hhs.gov 

Iris Allen 
Iris.Allen@cms.hhs.gov 

North Dakota Kristin Michel 
Kristin.Michel@cms.hhs.gov 

Ethan Moore 
Ethan.Moore@cms.hhs.gov 

Ohio Christine Davidson 
Christine.Davidson@cms.hhs.gov 

Renee Frandson 
Renee.Frandson@cms.hhs.gov  

Oklahoma Stacey Shuman 
Stacey.Shuman@cms.hhs.gov 

Jason Berry 
Jason.Berry@cms.hhs.gov 

Oregon Gary Ashby 
Gary.Ashby@cms.hhs.gov 

Jason Berry 
Jason.Berry@cms.hhs.gov 

Pennsylvania Mary McKeon 
Mary.McKeon@cms.hhs.gov 

Ethan Moore 
Ethan.Moore@cms.hhs.gov 

Puerto Rico Ivelisse Salce 
Ivelisse.Salce@cms.hhs.gov 

Audrey Cassidy 
Audrey.Cassidy@cms.hhs.gov 

Rhode Island Lynn DelVecchio 
Lynn.Delvecchio@cms.hhs.gov 

Tanya Pulley 
Tanya.Pulley@cms.hhs.gov 

South Carolina Maria Drake 
Maria.Drake@cms.hhs.gov 

Iris Allen 
Iris.Allen@cms.hhs.gov 

South Dakota Laurie Jensen 
Laurie.Jensen@cms.hhs.gov 

Ethan Moore 
Ethan.Moore@cms.hhs.gov 

Tennessee Kenni Howard 
Kenni.Howard@cms.hhs.gov 

Iris Allen 
Iris.Allen@cms.hhs.gov 

Texas Ford Blunt 
Ford.Blunt@cms.hhs.gov 

Jason Berry 
Jason.Berry@cms.hhs.gov 

US Virgin Islands Ivelisse Salce 
Ivelisse.Salce@cms.hhs.gov 

Audrey Cassidy 
Audrey.Cassidy@cms.hhs.gov 

 

Utah Mandy Strom 
Mandy.Strom@cms.hhs.gov 

Dorene Holloman 
Dorene.Holloman@cms.hhs.gov  
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State Regional Office Lead Central Office Lead 

Vermont Tom Schenck 
Tom.Schenck@cms.hhs.gov 

Tanya Pulley 
Tanya.Pulley@cms.hhs.gov 

Virginia Peggi Kosherzenko 
Margaret.Kosherzenko@cms.hhs.gov 

Ethan Moore 
Ethan.Moore@cms.hhs.gov 

Washington 
Kendra Sippel-Theodore 

Kendra.Sippel-
Theodore@cms.hhs.gov  

Jason Berry 
Jason.Berry@cms.hhs.gov 

West Virginia Peggi Kosherzenko 
Margaret.Kosherzenko@cms.hhs.gov 

Ethan Moore 
Ethan.Moore@cms.hhs.gov 

Wisconsin Charles Friedrich 
Charles.Friedrich@cms.hhs.gov 

Renee Frandson 
Renee.Frandson@cms.hhs.gov  

Wyoming Cindy Riddle 
Cynthia.Riddle@cms.hhs.gov 

Dorene Holloman 
Dorene.Holloman@cms.hhs.gov  
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